Departure
Times

5:20 AM
5:25 AM

LAKE BUS
| PL Public Transp, Center |

LOCAL BUS

Nixon Gym

RENO BUS

PL Public Transp. Center

5:40 AM

Pakwe Lane

5:45 AM
5:50 AM

Desert Flower/Dewey Way

Wadsworth Community Center

Sutcliffe Dr./Sutcliffe Loop Rd.

Wadsworth Community Center

6:15 AM

Fernley Walmart

RTC Centennial Plaza

6:25 AM

Fernley Village Marketplace

6:40 AM

RTC Centennial Plaza

Loves Travel Stop

7:00 AM

Wadsworth Community Center

7:05 PM

Wadsworth Community Center
1-80 Smokeshop

7:15 AM

Fernley Walmart

7:20 AM

Pakwe Lane

7:25 AM
7:30 AM

Desert Flower/Dewey Way

Sutcliffe Dr./Sutcliffe Loop Rd.

Wadsworth Community Center

7:45 AM

RSIC Human Services

7:50 AM

PL Health Clinic

PL Tribal Office

RSIC Tribal Health Clinic

7:55 AM

PL Tribal Office

Nixon Gym

8:00 AM
[ 8:25 AM|

[ 8:35 AM|
8:35 AM

Nixon Gym
*PL Public Transp. Center

PL Public Transp. Center

PL Health Clinic/Numaga Sen. Ctr.
*PL Public Transp. Center

PL Public Transp. Center

ITCN

RTC Centennial Plaza

Outlet at Legends

Wild Island/Coconut Bowl

8:40 AM

Nixon Gym

8:50 AM

Basin Rd. & Buckskin Rd.

8:55 AM

Pakwe Lane

9:00 AM

Desert Flower/Dewey Way

9:05 AM

Sutcliffe Dr./Sutcliffe Loop Rd.

9:15 AM

Wadsworth Community Center

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

Fernley Walmart

9:45 AM

Winco - Sp. Springs

Penny Lane

9:55 PM

10:00 AM

Walmart - Sp. Springs

Wadsworth Community Center

10:05 AM

*Wadsworth Community Center

Wadsworth Community Center
I-80 Smokeshop

10:10 AM

Greenbrae Center

10:20 AM

PL Public Transp. Center

10:25 AM

RTC Centennial Plaza

PL Health Clinic/Numaga Sen. Ctr.

10:30 AM

Nixon Gym

10:35 AM

Basin Rd. & Buckskin Rd.

10:40 AM

RSIC Tribal Health Clinic

Wild Island/Coconut Bowl

10:50 AM

Outlets at Legends

10:55 AM

Wadsworth Community Center

11:00 AM

Walmart - Sp. Springs

11:10 AM

Fernley Walmart

RSIC Human Services

11:15 AM

Winco - Sp. Springs

Fernley Commerce Center

RSIC Tribal Health Clinic

11:20 AM

Penny Lane

11:25 AM

Chevron Station - Sp. Springs

11:30 AM

76 Gas Station

RTC Centennial Plaza

11:40 AM

Parkway Athletic Club

11:55 AM

Pakwe Lane

Fernley Commerce Center

12:00 PM
12:05 PM

Desert Flower/Dewey Way

Loves Travel Center

Sutcliffe Dr./Sutcliffe Loop Rd.

12:10 PM

Wadsworth Community Center

12:30 PM
12:35 PM
12:40 PM

*PL Health Clinic/Numaga Sen. Ctr.

*PL Health Clinic/Numaga Sen. Ctr.

*Nixon Gym
*Shift Chanae
PL Public Transp. Center

Wadsworth Community Center
*Nixon Gym

*Nixon Store
*Shift Chanae
PL Public Transp. Center

*PL Tribal Office
*Shift Chanae
PL Public Transp. Center

Nixon Gym

PL Health Clinic/Numaga Sen. Ctr.

Basin Rd. & Buckskin Rd.

Pakwe Lane

Desert Flower/Dewey Way

Sutcliffe Dr./Sutcliffe Loop Rd.

Wadsworth Community Center

1-80 Smoke Shop

Fernley Walmart

Fernley Village Marketplace

Penny Lane

Winco - Sp. Springs

76 Station

ITCN

Walmart - Sp. Springs

Parkway Athletic Club

RSIC Tribal Health Clinic

RSIC Human Services

Greenbrae Center

Wadsworth Community Center

RTC Centennial Plaza

Eagle Landing Plaza - Sp. Springs

PL Public; Transp. Center

*Pakwe Lane

*Desert Flower/Dewey Wa

4:40 PM

PL Public Transp. Center
PL Health Clinic/Numaga Sen. Ctr.

Nixon Gym
*Wadsworth Community Center

*Wadsworth Community Center

PL Public Transp. Center

PL Tribal Office

RTC Centennial Plaza

4:45 PM

PL Tribal Office

PL Health Clinic/Numaga Sen. Ctr.

5:05 PM

RSIC Tribal Health Clinic

Pakwe Lane

Wadsworth Community Center

RSIC Human Services

Desert Flower/Dewey Way

Sutcliffe Dr./Sutcliffe Loop Rd.

ITCN

Fernley Walmart

Wadsworth Community Center

Outlets at Legends

Wild Island/Coconut Bowl

Chevron Gas Station

*Eaqgle Landing Plaza - Sp. Springs

Eagle Landing Plaza - Sp. Springs

Fernley Walmart

Wadsworth Community Center

Pakwe Lane

*Nixon Gym

CLOSE

Desert Flower/Dewey Wa

*PL Public Transn. Center

*PL Public Transp. Center

*PL Public Transp. Center

JINAIHISISNGELISNVHLSIVAIHISILN IV VA




